
CONCOURS ARELACLER 
 

Palmarès des lauréats 2011 
 

niveau 5° Latin 
 

 classe nb établissement professeur 
1 5°  31 Institution Sainte-Alyre - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand M. Sagétat 
2  5° A,B 13 Collège de Bellime - 63120 Courpière Mme Federspiel 
3 5°  26 Collège Jeanne d’Arc - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand Mme Ménétrier 
4 5° 1, 2 12 Collège François Villon - 63520 St Dier d’Auvergne Mme Romagnat 
5 5°  15 Collège La Roche - 63700 Saint Eloy les Mines  Mme Legré 
6 5° A, B 24 Collège Diderot - 63260 Aigueperse Mme Hooker 
7 5° C, D 26 Collège Condorcet - 63290 Puy-Guillaume Mme Brunet 
8 5° B, C 10 Collège Pierre Mendès-France - 63200 Riom  M. Béguinot 
9 5°  14 Collège Jules Romains - 43260 St Julien Chapteuil Mme Romeas 
10 5°  16 Collège J-J Soulier - 03100 Montluçon  Mme Michel 

 
 
 

niveau 4° Latin 
 

 classe nb établissement professeur 
1 4°  15 Collège St Régis-St Michel - 43000 Le Puy Mme Roccon 
2 4° 1, 3  7 Collège St Louis-ND de France - 43000 Le Puy Mme Galland 
3 4° A, C 16 Collège Boris Vian - 43130 Retournac Mme Aubert 
4 4° A, B, C, D 20 Institution Sainte-Thècle - 63000 Chamalières M. Belloir 
5 4°  13 Collège Victor Hugo  - 03130 Le Donjon  Mme Talon 
6 4°  25 Collège Champclaux - 63140 Châtel-Guyon Mme Fontaine 
7 4°  9 Collège Charles Péguy - 03000 Moulins Mme Deveix 
8 4°  9 Collège St Joseph - 43300 Langeac Mme  Jolivet 
9 4° 1, 2 9 Collège Jules Ferry - 63570 Brassac-les-Mines Mme Chalembel 
10 4° B 7 Collège François Péron -  03350 Cérilly Mme Jeambrun 

 
 
 

niveau 3° Latin 
 

 classe nb établissement professeur 
1 3°  16 Collège Jules Verne - 03250 Le Mayet de Montagne Mme Condamine 
2 3° A 6 Collège Notre-Dame - 63160 Billom Mme Mataillet 
3 3° 3, 4 12 Collège Michel de l’Hospital - 63200 Riom Mme Chaffraix 
4 3° 3, 5 8 Collège Emile Guillaumin - 03000 Moulins Mme Baudon 
5 3° A, B 17 Collège Anna Garcin-Mayade - 63230 Pontgibaud  Mme Breffier 
6 3° 1, 2, 5 9 Collège Anne de Beaujeu - 03000 Moulins Mme Odoul 
7 3° 2, 3 16 Collège Joseph Hennequin - 03800 Gannat Mme Gouérand 
8 3°  9 Collège Le Grand-Pré - 63380 Pontaumur Mme Criscuolo 
9 3° C, D 14 Collège Trémonteix - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand Mme Fontaine 
10 3°  13 Collège Site Gerbert - 15000 Aurillac Mme Barbero 

 
 
 



Palmarès des lauréats 2011 (suite) 
 

niveau lycée Latin 
 

 classe nb établissement professeur 
1 2° 6 14 Lycée Simone Weil - 43000 Le Puy  Mme Lassey 
2 T 5 Lycée Site Marmontel - 15200 Mauriac Mme Nomdedeo 
3 T  11 Lycée Léonard de Vinci  - 43120 Monistrol/Loire M. Roche 
4 2°- 1° 7 Institution Sainte-Thècle - 63000 Chamalières M. Belloir 
5 1° 15 Institution Saint-Alyre - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand  Mme Charret 
6 2° 11 Lycée de Presles - 03300 Cusset Mme Telisson 
7 1° 5 Lycée La Fayette - 43100 Brioude M. Aoust 
8 2° 11 Lycée René Descartes - 63801 Cournon Mme Tardif 
9 1° 7 Lycée de Haute-Auvergne - 15100 Saint-Flour Mme Thirion 
10 2° 4  11 Lycée Montdory - 63300 Thiers Mme de Sufize 

 
niveau 3° Grec 

 

 classe nb établissement professeur 
1 3° A, D 11 Collège Massillon - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand M. Belloir 
2 3° 1, 2, 4, 5 20 Collège Anne de Beaujeu - 03000 Moulins Mme Odoul 
3 3° A, B 8 Collège Bellime - 63120 Courpière Mme Federspiel 
4 3° 3, 4 18 Collège Michel de l’Hospital - 63200 Riom Mme Drujon 
5 3° 3 8 Collège Joseph Hennequin - 03800 Gannat Mme Gouérand 
6 3° D, E 17 Collège Mortaix - 63430 Pont-du-Château Mme Forlay 
7 3°  14 Collège La Fayette - 43000 Le Puy Mme Ressot 
8 3° 5 4 Collège Emile Guillaumin - 03000 Moulins Mme Baudon 
9 3° A, B 11 Institution Sainte-Thècle - 63000 Chamalières Mme Barrière 
10 3° A, B, D 18 Collège Trémonteix - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand Mme de Biasi 

 
niveau 2° Grec 

 

 classe nb établissement professeur 
1 2°  8 Lycée Blaise-Pascal - 63000 Clermont-Fd Mme Lemaire 
2 2°  10 Lycée Massillon - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand M. Belloir 
3 2°  3  Lycée Ambroise Brugière - 63000 Clermont-Fd Mme Roascio 
4 2°  3 Lycée Léonard de Vinci  - 43120 Monistrol/Loire M. Berger 
5 2°  2  Lycée Site Marmontel - 15200 Mauriac Mme Nomdedeo 
6 2°  10  Lycée Simone Weil - 43000 Le Puy M. Milan 
7 2°  6  Institution Sainte-Thècle - 63000 Chamalières Mme Barrière 
8 2° 3 2 Lycée Charles et Adrien Dupuy - 43000 Le Puy Mme Rumberger 
9 2°  5 Lycée de Presles - 03300 Cusset M. Thomas 
10 2° 3, 5, 6, 8 7 Lycée Banville - 03000 Moulins Mme Laurent 

 
niveau 1°/Term Grec 

 

 classe nb établissement professeur 
1 1° L, S2 10  Lycée Charles et Adrien Dupuy - 43000 Le Puy Mme Rumberger 
2 1°-T 15  Lycée Banville - 03000 Moulins Mme Canonico 
3 1° 6  Lycée Massillon - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand M. Belloir 
4 1° 4  Lycée Ambroise Brugière - 63000 Clermont-Fd Mme Roascio 
5 1°-T    9 Lycée de Presles - 03300 Cusset Mme Telisson 
6 T  6  Institution Sainte-Thècle - 63000 Chamalières Mme Barrière 
7 1°-T  7  Institution Saint-Alyre - 63000 Clermont-Ferrand  Mme Charret 
8 T 3 Lycée Simone Weil - 43000 Le Puy M. Milan 
9 1° 4 Lycée Montdory - 63300 Thiers Mme de Sufize 
10 1° 5 Lycée Site Marmontel - 15200 Mauriac Mme Nomdedeo 

 
 


